333
Features
•• Bluetooth wireless communication
•• Automated and programmable wind protector
•• 13-second automated tube heater
•• Fully ruggedized for shock, dust and moisture
•• Li-ion battery with 200 splices/shrinks per charge
•• 5 mm cleave length for splice on connector or small package needs

One Year Extended Warranty S012996
Two Year Extended Warranty S013000
In case with lid detached
70S+
Fusion Splicing Systems
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00059, Revision 10,  3.13.2019
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
334
Fujikura 70S+ Fusion Splicer
Recommended Accessories for the 70S+
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Cleavers
CT08 Cleaver S017004
CT50 Cleaver S017030
Fiber Holders
FH-70-250 (250 μm coated single fiber) S017111
FH-70-900 (900 μm jacketed single fiber) S017113
FH-60-160 Fiber Holder (pair) S014690
FH-60-LT900 Fiber Holder (pair) S015181
FH-60-LT900 Single Side Fiber Holder S015275
FUSEConnect® Accessories
FH-FC-20 (900 µm within 2.0 mm sheathing) (each) S014696
FH-FC-30 (900 µm within 3.0 mm sheathing) (pair) S014695
FH-FC-900 (900 µm cable) (each) S014697
CLAMP-FC-2000 (pair) S014705
CLAMP-FC-3000 (pair) S014704
Sheath Clamps
CLAMP-S70C Sheath Clamp